2025/11/13 5 3t

PR CEL A 270
rEsE R AR AR AE
HERBRAHEAARAE
EFERER AR AIRAE
EERERAHEAARAE
FEE M E R B AATRAE]
KRR HEAARAE
G A EE R A A IR E]
TeERBAEAARAE
PR E IR AR AE
HMAED R A AIRAE
EHROREE CE AR AR A E]
SRR AEARIRAE
TEE R CE AR A E]
KRR AR AE
FEprmHEARRAHE
EEIRTRIARAE
K B AEAAIRAE
FEE R AR AR A E
S8 LRI TR A TR ] PRk f CHEED

E IR B AR A E]
EEGCEERRAEAARAE
Hiefs Prba RE AR A TR A E]
LREDRBEAEAAIRAE
B EAARAE

Tt B AR A F]
EEIREHEAARAE
R AR AIRAE
O E R BB A IR A E]
R R E AR AE]
b AR AR A E
FmEERTROAIRAE
EEREIPE R B AR A IR A E]

HrAL T AT R 685

Gt e E R LR 6254 2 1

AT AL G F 4B 270971 1% 2 4
T A I H R 8 225 101 2 1

e T SR R 255 14

e T R LT T o B 35557 148

5 R T K R 1 o B B PR 196 2 257
At ERr A bR B3 12 15RAE 2 1
AL U R A RS B 1405218

P A28 E 1957 11
AL R A RS 1 225571012 30
B b e RA P 3EL365761E .2 8
ZACHhIEERT 2 H42 2 157714
EICHARZ TR 2B 335701 2 1
PR PialE 7R R R E R 2B 1 157191 7 1
AL I R B E R R — P 1 205k
S TH BRI SRR 525 14

b Pl R R RS20

AL P IE R AR ATRE 4097

Fr AT oA LR PR 269570

B r TR & R IR 2B 297558 1%

L TALLIGE Fe S RS 4B 18657 131525
o T2 e S DL 2 T 2858 2058 11
Fritm = EEE 3R T8 2 1
TR R S YT IR 1095 11

= T T B R A PR 46ER435R
ZitHEREEF LS 2 105731001 F)
ZILThIE i ERE RS 1 662 157111
LM G E R S | 4355 10 2 —
Bl RS E R4PL37657124%

ZAL R IE S E B R 1 305

Bl ERE T REAE S ER2885701# 7 8

0222235053
02-87731666
02-87726767
07-2158836
07-7150808
07-7969339
06-5100051
022541581
02-25817111
04-24753383
02-25115887
02-25150663
0223947788
02-25121848
03-2813977
02-23493456
06-2697471
02-2581256
02-23483456

0282422522
067034579
02-25773311
077161939
02-66375353
04-22600395
07-2412120
0227569951
02-23118181
0223700938
02-27022712
02-23481148
02-27477889

02-22235811
02-87731766
02-87737860
07-2158185
07-7158686
07-7969335
06-3137452
02-25411041

04-24734400
02-25115880
02-25150661
02-23892374
02-25121858
03-2812711

02-23144877
06-2894753

02-25111863
02-23755255

03-4014703
02-25014649
02-25772548
047161939
02-29771001
04-22600384
07-2414780
02-27566546
02-23118621
02-25422396
02-27026950
02-23484276
02-27477826

kBT ISR
yider0359@yi-der.bmw.com.tw
amber @greater.com.tw
Jjoycechen@24tms.com.tw
sinji2158835@gmail.com
Jjacob.broker@msa.hinet.net
us7969339@gmail.com
ku04.ddg @msa.hinet.net
mou.chiang @yahoo.com.tw
liting.chien @scsb.com.tw
legend.ins @hibox.hinet.net
hongtai james@aptg.net
hustanley0622 @ gmail.com
charlene @topspeedgroup.com.tw
sonia@matrixpac.com.tw
winmysofttw @ gmail.com
1b220@botib.com.tw
yourchoice @hotmail.com.tw
ccchen@mib.com.tw
122651 @landbank.com.tw

service @tonshing.com/ponychao@ms28.hinet.net
happy-ok @umail.hinet.net

nicole @mail.prudent.com.tw

k70402 @yahoo.com.tw

agfobobank @gmail.com

horng-yang-amy @hotmail.com
morris.yang838 @gmail.com

uhwang2009 @hotmai.com
sophia@mail.skis.com.tw

x71a2022 @gmail.com ~ rex.tpe@gmail.com
sandy @arche.com.tw

116013 @firstbank.com.tw
Darren@tgiia.com.tw



PRz CEE A
TR TR AR A E]
R R AR A E]
it E R B AAIRAE]

BRER T 22 O B A A IR A E]

EE IR AR AR AE
TR A AR AE
SRR AR AR AE
JE g PR R AR A TR A E]
SEA bR R AR A TR A E]
S Orb AR AR A E]
R CELAATIR A E]
RiFrEHEAARAH
=R b E AR AR AE
Gt AR A
B R AR AIRAE
EREBAEARRAE
FEAORER CE AR T AIR A E]
RmEFEIR TR AR A E]
AR CHEAAIRAE
Bk Prbe f CEE B (0 A TR A =]
EEREAE AR ARAE
HEREHEARRAE
X HERBAEARRAE

B e B AR ARAE

EEEVIREREARRAE
i RbE CEAAIR A E]
HotirE AR ARAE
(SEVERBAHEAFRAE
R IR CE AR AR A E]

P ERSEIRTTRL T AR A H]
R AR E]
FakrbaCEAARAE

ZIETHAHE R TE A — ER995%

= T AT E RS 6555

B dbrTFALIE B R TUER 18657 13148 2 7
B dbATFALIE B B RS FLER345R 248 2 1
Bl A E A — 6657 1 018
Hrdb s PRI A ER 3627 655% 1048
ZIETHEERIERESSE 1151257 11
FATCRA B ISAE /RE2129% (1)

EhmrhEEEE E T E PR3 195k 5 2

b mEr & T ERSS315k01%
LTI P EE R 2 ERO SR O

LR BT B EE 1095255 41%
2P lEMAAILE 131557 21

T T LI B TE R 26557 148

Bt P A LR 3R 4357 1 1482 23
L& RS 3 ER 2657818 2 3
LM E R EEIER 1 B 17655 101%
EIEmALIE RA RSB 11558 K 11755%
ZiE HE P LIRS =B 12095218
ST ATk R 185 T — /&
Erg i JEE AR 31055 11

B mILEE g E LR 30087 74 > 1
Zii bR E R 12755 11

B AL P N T 965 T

B T A B IR 2075k 8
b LLIE re R4 E 16457 1 24
b R IEE TR | ER66553 148

T i T g B Y B 60

o T 2 T VO 4 P RS 19057415 2 3
adbr & SRR 2B 15655

Tk B T K ] A B B LI 794852 7720 2 395%
M IEE a4 157918 2 10

02-87527000
07-2412120
02-25713311
25283358
0277295280
02-29298633
02-77136993
04-24833107
04-22472016
02-22185218
0422936672
04-8382661
02-25677100
07-7929859
03-9578-289
02-25986700
02-87875889
02-21751313
04-24753585
07-2615155
06-2508567
0422471256
04-26365406
0226583700
062517830
0227550011
0223117075
073228368
072693376
0266188166
03-3775975
02-23314414

02-26590563
07-2414780

02-25772548
02-27475333
02-85121522
02-29295232
02-27002660

04-22470013
02-22183552
0422937729
04-8382707
02-25677791
07-7927739
03-9578-289
02-81926873
02-87875819
02-27126613
04-24753586
07-2610133
06-2500101
04-22470013
04-26364333
0266368997
062518275
0227550022

(073228390

0266183196

0337507006
02-23711965

48417 T B

BillHsieh@o-bank.com

huang @prorisk.com.tw

nicole @mail.prudent.com.tw
globalstaria@ gmail.com

1a-01 @rib.com.tw
pro.1025.889@gmail.com
Jack.chiou@careline.com.tw
gaung_y10824 @yahoo.com.tw
ch.liang @msa.hinet.net
evan.chen@senyoung.com.tw
rh25027717@gmail.com
derle899 @gmail.com
sanyou35@gmail.com

cchnins @yahoo.com.tw
chingyu524 @ gmail.com
elvis@enrich4u.com.tw
cia@concords.com.tw
arasinekoya-18623 @esunbank.com
hsuyuhan618@ gmail.com
christinelin1 68 @yahoo.com.tw
fada.ja@msa.hinet.net
1iu9825.3@gmail.com
16501152000@ gmail.com
cy2hsu@fmt.com.tw
mialife.co.co123456789 @gmailcom
lavender @apacgateway.com.tw
skxy0093 @skl.com.tw
€3228368 @gmail.com
andy585116@yahoo.com.tw
s113636@sunnybank.com.tw
guotian0711 @gmail.com
psinsure @ms22.hinet.net



PR CEL A7
SRR AR AR AE
TEEN E R B A IR A E]
Hi b EAARAE
AP TR T A IR A E]
RAARER R AA IR E]
Hets rb A AR A E]
HiaraEAARAE
Wizt 7 Orbe { CEE A RE (3 ATR A F]
IR frba LA A IR A E]
TERRSEIRTTR T AR A ]
KSR TR AR A E]
Mz R AR ARAE
B LR AR AR A E]
REECREE CE AR AIR A E]
LR CEAAIRAE]
KRR IR TR AR A E]
GIERRERERIR TRI AR AE
FERMFEIRT TR AR F] PRk f CHLED
R TR AR A E]
BeSt R (O A AR A E]
R E R AR AR A E]
WS EDRE AR AR A E]
L E R AR AR A E
—IEmFREIR TR AR A E]
EIEAREBEAEAARAE
HUEEEFEIR TR AR A E]
BT NMESEIRTTRY AR A E]
FeEHm iR AR AIRAE]
EEAH R AR AIRAE
RIEFRbEHEAAIRAE
i frba IR AR A E]
TEECRER CE AR AR A E]
FESHRbE CE AR AR A E]
kR E R AR TR IR A E]

2 S RA R R 17650248
B T R I LR 4009573182 6
BT R P S —H TR 1892
BT E 2B 3855

2L IEE SRR 7057015 5
ZALHALIE \(EE4EL305%

ZIET IS TERSO5R7/E

PR T R R 15857 34
ZIET KRR 1 BR4057 124%
EIEMER L& BRI 157951 B2 K 6 £ 201%
2R L o S 3 305k 1018
EILHALIEE FILE 14357018
LR L& R F RS 1 30355 101%
EILH R UEA TR 7157048

PR VB AR E /S — B 105857 11
R T A TR LB 506558 1%
MR Z&E 2RS4 32557918
EILH T E SR EAEEIURR 3357 1 148
e i T 2 TR S HE | B 26355218
EIEmALE R A RS = EX 128570/ 2
2L IR E RS 1 10559 2 4
Fribm = EE BT S E 64655 101% 7 1
it — B 128555/ 2 3
E T EARER32- 157

R T A B SRR 50057 1 48
LTI R R A 2B 6855
EIL A ARSI 3057

b RS 55997 1315

Zb i R R 3 B 255 618

b miAE ) 1 [RE2E 24157 141 7 2
bl R A R 5457 1215 2 1
TP ] FE R 2B 262557915 7 5
BRI EEAA L8257 148
EAETTALLIE F RS 4 ER 2557 101 2 1

02-25160990
03-4271717
063586816
02-22230001
02-23821011
02-87731666
02-25180086
034626588
02-25598940
02-21736699
02-25173336
02-25062121
02-27554588
02-25032529
03-3618880
06-2130728
02-23898811
02-27525252
07-2221229
02-25464000
0223614567
02-29996600
04-23112288
04-22211186
06-2900232
02-29629170
02-25215522
04-22017858
02-25066898
02-25415811
02-25210818
04-27003595
04-22442779
02-87122817

02-25160890
03-4261565

02-22195715
02-25716907
02-23053421
02-87731766
02-25180386
02-25928984
02-25507098
02-27721995
02-21835782
02-25023106
02-27555358
02-25176611
03-3664445

06-2130734

02-27733866
02-25329659
07-2221322

02-87705478
02-23121108
02-29990909
04-23115588
04-22800126
06-2688460

02-22725169
02-21001930
0422018626

02-25066959
02-25411041
02-25210707
02-25286970
04-23628022
02-25474318

kBT ISR
kenny.fan@msa.hinet.net
fuwan.fanny @ gmail.com
ruby996@ms57.hinet.net
chb174399@chb.com.tw
dia95101 @gmail.com
great @greater.com.tw
jacky.Tsail@pouchen.com
P41923 @syc.com.tw
may @liohoiac.com.tw
ritaHSIEH @yuanta.com
welju.liu@sinopac.com
Jlayunli @hoan.com.tw
Wen-ni@mail.orix.com
Jerry @cia-group.com.tw
leoyin1219@yahoo.com.tw
B7020@mail ktb.com.tw
SHIOULI@tcb-bank.ocm.tw
h0024 @hwataibank.com.tw
D0108 @mail.bok.com.tw
c3326@ms18.hinet.net
product @etlife.com.tw
chingyao@nid.com.tw
barbie @mail.sunlit.com.tw
elaine88 @cotabank.com.tw
saunzaun @ gmail.com
60216@bop.com.tw
151548 @mail.tbb.com.tw
lianchi @lianchi.com.tw
hy_huang @honda-htw.com.tw
dg.broker@msa.hinet.net
CLA@chunglun.com
joelhua.ins@msn.hinet.net
497012087 @gmail.com
service @u-ins.net



