				2025/11/13更新
保險代理人名稱	地址	電話	傳真	網址/電子郵件信箱
德鎔保險代理人股份有限公司	新北市中和區建二路68號	0222235053	02-22235811	yider0359@yi-der.bmw.com.tw
恒昌保險代理人有限公司	台北市中山區復興北路62號4樓之1	02-87731666	02-87731766	amber@greater.com.tw
全鋒保險代理人股份有限公司	臺北市大安區忠孝東路4段270號11樓之4	02-87726767	02-87737860	joycechen@24tms.com.tw
信碁保險代理人有限公司	高雄市前金區自強一路22號10樓之1	07-2158836	07-2158185	sinji2158835@gmail.com
雅各財產保險代理人有限公司	高雄市前鎮區英德街2號1樓	07-7150808	07-7158686	jacob.broker@msa.hinet.net
永勝保險代理人有限公司	高雄市鳳山區頂圃街35號1樓	07-7969339	07-7969335	us7969339@gmail.com
台灣人財產保險代理人有限公司	台南市永康區中興里中華路196之2號	06-5100051	06-3137452	ku04.ddg@msa.hinet.net
元信保險代理人有限公司	臺北市中山區新生北路二段31之1號2樓之1	022541581	02-25411041	mou.chiang@yahoo.com.tw
上海商業儲蓄銀行股份有限公司	臺北市中山區民生東路二段149號2樓	02-25817111		liting.chien@scsb.com.tw
利迦產物保險代理人有限公司	臺中市西區公德里精誠28街19號1樓	04-24753383	04-24734400	legend.ins@hibox.hinet.net
鴻泰保險代理人股份有限公司	臺北市中山區民生東路1段25號10樓之30	02-25115887	02-25115880	hongtai_james@aptg.net
豪澧保險代理人有限公司	台北市中山區民生東路3段36號6樓之8	02-25150663	02-25150661	hustanley0622@gmail.com
鴻圖保險代理人有限公司	臺北市中正區許昌街42之1號7樓	0223947788	02-23892374	charlene@topspeedgroup.com.tw
太孚保險代理人股份有限公司	臺北市大安區羅斯福路2段33號9樓之1	02-25121848	02-25121858	sonia@matrixpac.com.tw
華南保險代理人有限公司	桃園市平鎮區義民里環南路2段11號19樓之1	03-2813977	03-2812711	winmysofttw@gmail.com
臺灣銀行股份有限公司	臺北市中正區建國里重慶南路一段120號	02-23493456	02-23144877	ib220@botib.com.tw
永昌保險代理人有限公司	臺南市東區崇德路52號1樓	06-2697471	06-2894753	yourchoice@hotmail.com.tw
美聯保險代理人股份有限公司	臺北市中山區長安東路二段52號6樓	02-2581256	02-25111863	ccchen@mib.com.tw
臺灣土地銀行股份有限公司保險代理部	臺北市中正區館前路46號	02-23483456	02-23755255	122651@landbank.com.tw
	か 11. ナール かけず よっしりり 一 5月 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0000400500	02 401 4702	. 0. 1
同欣保險代理人有限公司	新北市中和區中山路二段269號9樓	0282422522	03-4014703	service@tonshing.com/ponychao@ms28.hinet.net
臺灣綜合優惠保險代理人有限公司	台南市東區東門路2段297號8樓	067034579	02-25014649	happy-ok@umail.hinet.net
瑞信保險代理人股份有限公司	臺北市松山區南京東路4段186號13樓之5	02-25773311	02-25772548	nicole@mail.prudent.com.tw
安宏產物保險代理人有限公司	高雄市苓雅區英義街285巷20號7樓	077161939	047161939	k70402@yahoo.com.tw
富保保險代理人有限公司	新北市三重區重新路3段78號2樓之1	02-66375353	02-29771001	agfobobank@gmail.com
宏揚保險代理人股份有限公司	臺中市南區復興路二段71巷10號1樓	04-22600395	04-22600384	horng-yang-amy@hotmail.com
全國保險代理人有限公司	高雄市新興區民生二路46巷43號	07-2412120	07-2414780	morris.yang88@gmail.com
鴻裕保險代理人股份有限公司	臺北市信義區忠孝東路5段1之10號3樓(1001室)	0227569951	02-27566546	uhwang2009@hotmai.com
新光財產保險代理人股份有限公司	臺北市中正區重慶南路1段66之1號11樓	02-23118181	02-23118621	sophia@mail.skis.com.tw
欣家保險代理人有限公司 1860年1870年1870年1870年1870年1870年1870年1870年187	臺北市中正區重慶南路1段43號10樓之一	0223700938	02-25422396	x jia2022@gmail.com \ rex.tpe@gmail.com
聯安保險代理人股份有限公司	台北市大安區仁愛路4段376號12樓	02-27022712	02-27026950	sandy@arche.com.tw
第一商業銀行股份有限公司	臺北市中正區重慶南路1段30號	02-23481148	02-23484276	i16013@firstbank.com.tw
全球國際保險代理人股份有限公司	台北市信義區市民大道六段288號9樓之8	02-27477889	02-27477826	Darren@tgiia.com.tw

保險代理人名稱	地址	電話	傳真	網址/電子郵件信箱
王道商業銀行股份有限公司	臺北市內湖區堤頂大道二段99號	02-87527000	02-26590563	BillHsieh@o-bank.com
萃亨保險代理人有限公司	高雄市前金區自立橫路65號	07-2412120	07-2414780	huang@prorisk.com.tw
瑞德信保險代理人有限公司	台北市松山區南京東路四段186號13樓之7	02-25773311	02-25772548	nicole@mail.prudent.com.tw
環球世達保險代理人股份有限公司	台北市松山區南京東路五段34號2樓之1	25283358	02-27475333	globalstaria@gmail.com
羅賓斯保險代理人股份有限公司	台北市大同區承德路一段66號10樓	0277295280	02-85121522	ia-01@rib.com.tw
鼎新保險代理人有限公司	新北市中和區中和路362之6號10樓	02-29298633	02-29295232	pro.1025.889@gmail.com
凱萊保險代理人股份有限公司	臺北市士林區劍潭路55巷11弄12號1樓	02-77136993	02-27002660	Jack.chiou@careline.com.tw
廣益保險代理人股份有限公司	南投縣草屯鎮富春路212號(1樓)	04-24833107		gaung_y10824@yahoo.com.tw
駿邦保險代理人股份有限公司	臺中市西屯區福恩里工業區一路98巷19號5樓之2	04-22472016	04-22470013	ch.liang@msa.hinet.net
神揚保險代理人股份有限公司	新北市新店區中正路531號6樓	02-22185218	02-22183552	evan.chen@senyoung.com.tw
瑞華保險代理人有限公司	新北市新莊區中華路2段9號6樓	0422936672	0422937729	rh25027717@gmail.com
天晴保險代理人有限公司	彰化縣員林市至善街109巷2號4樓	04-8382661	04-8382707	derle899@gmail.com
三友保險代理人股份有限公司	臺北市中山區林森北路131號7樓之1	02-25677700	02-25677791	sanyou35@gmail.com
と騰保險代理人有限公司	高雄市鳳山區鳳頂路265號1樓	07-7929859	07-7927739	cchnins@yahoo.com.tw
萬登保險代理人股份有限公司	台北市中山區新生北路3段43號11樓之23	03-9578-289	03-9578-289	chingyu524@gmail.com
崇友保險代理人有限公司	臺北市中山區中山北路3段26號8樓之3	02-25986700	02-81926873	elvis@enrich4u.com.tw
康和保險代理人股份有限公司	臺北市信義區基隆路1段176號10樓	02-87875889	02-87875819	cia@concords.com.tw
玉山商業銀行股份有限公司	臺北市松山區民生東路3段115號及117號	02-21751313	02-27126613	arasinekoya-18623@esunbank.com
建英保險代理人有限公司	臺中市烏日區中山路三段120號2樓	04-24753585	04-24753586	hsuyuhan618@gmail.com
明誠保險代理人股份有限公司	高雄市前金區永恆街18號地下一層	07-2615155	07-2610133	christinelin168@yahoo.com.tw
法達保險代理人股份有限公司	台南市北區大和路310號1樓	06-2508567	06-2500101	fada.ia@msa.hinet.net
鴻達保險代理人有限公司	台中市北屯區舊社里北屯路390號7樓之1	0422471256	04-22470013	liu9825.3@gmail.com
喜多里保險代理人有限公司	臺中市沙鹿區自強路127號1樓	04-26365406	04-26364333	j6501152000@gmail.com
富立綜合保險代理人股份有限公司	台北市內湖區洲子街96號7樓	0226583700	0266368997	cy2hsu@fmt.com.tw
全信產物保險代理人有限公司	台南市東區東門路二段297號8樓	062517830	062518275	mialife.co.co123456789@gmailcom
商鼎保險代理人有限公司	臺北市松山區南京東路4段164號12樓	0227550011	0227550022	lavender@apacgateway.com.tw
新光金保險代理人股份有限公司	台北市中正區忠孝西路1段66號31樓	0223117075		skxy0093@skl.com.tw
岱晉財產保險代理人有限公司	高雄市新興區七賢二路69號4樓	073228368	073228390	e3228368@gmail.com
華懋保險代理人股份有限公司	高雄市苓雅區四維四路190號4樓之3	072693376		andy585116@yahoo.com.tw
陽信商業銀行股份有限公司	台北市中山區中山北路2段156號	0266188166	0266183196	s113636@sunnybank.com.tw
國田保險代理人有限公司	桃園市桃園區大興里福山街79巷2弄20之3號	03-3775975	0337507006	guotian0711@gmail.com
秉誠保險代理人有限公司	臺北市中正區忠孝西路一段41號9樓之10	02-23314414	02-23711965	psinsure@ms22.hinet.net

保險代理人名稱	地址	電話	傳真	網址/電子郵件信箱
凱興保險代理人股份有限公司	臺北市中山區民生東路二段176號2樓	02-25160990	02-25160890	kenny.fan@msa.hinet.net
福灣財產保險代理人股份有限公司	桃園市中壢區環北路400號3樓之6	03-4271717	03-4261565	fuwan.fanny@gmail.com
宜冠保險代理人有限公司	台南市中西區西賢一街27巷2弄18號2樓	063586816	02-22195715	ruby996@ms57.hinet.net
彰化商業銀行股份有限公司	台中市中區自由路2段38號	02-22230001	02-25716907	chb174399@chb.com.tw
大來保險代理人有限公司	臺北市中正區延平南路70號9樓之5	02-23821011	02-23053421	dia95101@gmail.com
格瑞特保險代理人有限公司	臺北市松山區八德路4段30號	02-87731666	02-87731766	great@greater.com.tw
寶裕保險代理人有限公司	臺北市中山區松江路59號7樓	02-25180086	02-25180386	jacky.Tsail@pouchen.com
順益財產保險代理人股份有限公司	桃園市中壢區中園路158號3樓	034626588	02-25928984	P41923@syc.com.tw
六和國際保險代理人股份有限公司	臺北市大同區承德路1段40號12樓	02-25598940	02-25507098	may@liohoiac.com.tw
元大商業銀行股份有限公司	臺北市區大安區仁愛路3段157號1至2樓及6至20樓	02-21736699	02-27721995	ritaHSIEH@yuanta.com
永豐商業銀行股份有限公司	臺北市中山區南京東路3段36號10樓	02-25173336	02-21835782	weiju.liu@sinopac.com
和安保險代理人股份有限公司	臺北市松山區復興北路143號9樓	02-25062121	02-25023106	jiayunli@hoan.com.tw
歐力士保險代理人股份有限公司	臺北市大安區復興南路1段303號10樓	02-27554588	02-27555358	Wen-ni@mail.orix.com
大陸保險代理人股份有限公司	臺北市中山區松江路71號9樓	02-25032529	02-25176611	jerry@cia-group.com.tw
安順保險代理人有限公司	桃園市八德區大福里介壽路一段10巷8號1樓	03-3618880	03-3664445	leoyin1219@yahoo.com.tw
京城商業銀行股份有限公司	臺南市中西區西門路1段506號8樓	06-2130728	06-2130734	B7020@mail.ktb.com.tw
合作金庫商業銀行股份有限公司	臺北市大安區忠孝東路4段325號9樓	02-23898811	02-27733866	SHIOULI@tcb-bank.ocm.tw
華泰商業銀行股份有限公司保險代理部	臺北市中山區金泰里敬業四路33號11樓	02-27525252	02-25329659	h0024@hwataibank.com.tw
高雄銀行股份有限公司	高雄市苓雅區光華1路263號2樓	07-2221229	07-2221322	D0108@mail.bok.com.tw
駿馳保險代理人有限公司	臺北市松山區民生東路三段128號9樓之2	02-25464000	02-87705478	c3326@ms18.hinet.net
東森財產保險代理人股份有限公司	臺北市中正區重慶南路1段10號9樓之4	0223614567	02-23121108	product@etlife.com.tw
新觀念產物保險代理人股份有限公司	新北市三重區重新路5段646號10樓之1	02-29996600	02-29990909	chingyao@nid.com.tw
祥安財產保險代理人股份有限公司	臺中市北屯區崇德路二段128號5樓之3	04-23112288	04-23115588	barbie@mail.sunlit.com.tw
三信商業銀行股份有限公司	臺中市中區公園路32-1號	04-22211186	04-22800126	elaine88@cotabank.com.tw
上正保險代理人有限公司	臺南市東區德光里崇德路52-2號1樓	06-2900232	06-2688460	saunzaun@gmail.com
板信商業銀行股份有限公司	臺北市板橋區縣民大道2段68號	02-29629170	02-22725169	60216@bop.com.tw
臺灣中小企業銀行股份有限公司	臺北市大同區塔城街30號	02-25215522	02-21001930	151548@mail.tbb.com.tw
領先群倫保險代理人股份有限公司	臺中市北區民權路559號13樓	04-22017858	0422018626	lianchi@lianchi.com.tw
台灣本田保險代理人股份有限公司	臺北市中山區民權東路3段2號6樓	02-25066898	02-25066959	hy_huang@honda-htw.com.tw
大旺保險代理人有限公司	新北市板橋區四川路2段241號14樓之2	02-25415811	02-25411041	dg.broker@msa.hinet.net
中倫保險代理人股份有限公司	臺北市中山區民生東路1段54號12樓之1	02-25210818	02-25210707	CLA@chunglun.com
九華保險代理人股份有限公司	臺中市西屯區河南路2段262號9樓之5	04-27003595	02-25286970	joelhua.ins@msn.hinet.net
龍鼎保險代理人股份有限公司	台中市北屯區松山街82號1樓	04-22442779	04-23628022	a97012087@gmail.com
詠昊財產保險代理人股份有限公司	臺北市松山區南京東路4段25號10樓之1	02-87122817	02-25474318	service@u-ins.net